CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF WHITE LAKE

Regular Board Meeting Amended Synopsis – March 16, 2021

Meeting called to order at 7:00 p.m. Six board members present. Meeting held via video conferencing.

Approved: Agenda, as amended

Approved: Motion to remove E2: Parks & Recreation Committee Reappointment and Zoning

Board of Appeals-Alternate from the Consent Agenda

Approved: Consent Agenda, as amended

Approved: Appointments, Parks & Recreation Committee Reappointment and Zoning Board

of Appeals - Alternate

Approved: Minutes – Joint Special Board Meeting with Parks & Rec Committee, February

10, 2021

Approved: Minutes – Regular Board Meeting, February 16, 2021

Approved: Minutes – Joint Special Board Meeting with Civic Center Development

Committee, February 22, 2021

Approved: Minutes – Joint Special Board Meeting with Civic Center Development

Committee, February 23, 2021

Approved: Public Hearing to Confirm the Assessment Roll for the Twin lakes Village Road

Paving Improvements Special Assessment District

Approved: Public Hearing to Receive input on a Land and Water Conservation Fund Grant to

Develop Stanley Park; Address 10785 Elizabeth Lake Road – Parcel #12-27-100-

014 (formerly known as Brendel Campground)

Approved: Resolution #21-012 to Authorize Supervisor to Approve Bid from IT Right for

New Services, as amended

Approved: Agreement between Twin Lakes Village and the Township for Twin Lakes

Village Contribution to the Road Paving Improvement Special Assessment

District

Approved: Resolution #21-009; Confirming Twin Lakes Village Road Paving Improvements

Special Assessment Roll

Approved: Resolution #21-008; To Approve the Stanley Park Land and Water Conservation

Fund Grant Application and Matching Funds Commitment

Approved: Resolution #21-007; To Approve Request from Lakewood Village Association

for Goose Nest/Egg Round Up for Lake Neva – 2021-2026

Approved: Resolution #21-010; Declaring a Local State of Emergency to Protect the Public

Peace, Health, Safety, and General Welfare (COVID 19)

Approved: Resolution #21-011; To Approve 2021 Dust Control Program with Oakland

County

Approved: Request to Approve Third Year Salary for Deputy Treasurer Position

Approved: Fee Ordinance – Water & Sewer System (Revised Layout)

Approved: Adjournment

Special Meeting adjournment at 9:04 p.m. Anthony L. Noble, Clerk White Lake Township